

Court No. - 82

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 51156 of 2022

Applicant :- Ansar

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Pradeep Kumar

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A., Vivek Sharma

Hon'ble Ajai Kumar Srivastava-I,J.

List this matter in the week commencing 10.04.2023, as fresh.

Order Date :- 1.3.2023

A.Dewal