

Court No. - 69

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 51156
of 2022

Applicant :- Ansar

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Pradeep Kumar

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A., Vivek Sharma

Hon'ble Dr. Gautam Chowdhary, J.

इस वाद को दिनांक 06.05.2024 को सूचीबद्ध किया जाए।

Order Date :- 6.3.2024

Rahul